CS4207
Low-power, 4-in / 6-out HD Audio CODEC with Headphone Amp
DIGITAL to ANALOG FEATURES
 DAC1 (Headphone)
– 101 dB Dynamic Range (A-wtd)
– -89 dB THD+N
 Headphone Amplifier - GND Centered
– Integrated Negative-voltage Regulator

CS4207
4. ORDERING INFORMATION
5. REFERENCES
1. Intel Corporation, High Definition Audio Specification, Revision 1.0, April 15, 2004.
Product Description Package Pb-Free Grade Temp Range Container Order #
CS4207
Low Power, 4-In/6-Out
HD Audio CODEC with
Headphone Amp
48L-QFN Yes Commercial -40°C to +85°C
Rail CS4207-CNZ/C1
Tape & Reel CS4207-CNZR/C1
CS4207
Low Power, 4-In/6-Out
HD Audio CODEC with
Headphone Amp
48L-QFN Yes Automotive -40°C to +105°C
Rail CS4207-DNZ
Tape & Reel CS4207-DNZR
CDB4207 CS4207 Evaluation Board - - - - CDB4207
Contacting Cirrus Logic Support
For all product questions and inquiries, contact a Cirrus Logic Sales Representative.
To find one nearest you, go to www.cirrus.com.